
DRAFT - Masquerade Rehearsal Schedule
Date Time

Wednesday, 5 February 7pm - 9pm

Wednesday, 12 February 7pm - 9pm

Wednesday, 19 February 7pm - 9pm

Saturday, 22 February AUDITIONS for solos and small ensembles TBA

Sunday, 23 February AUDITIONS for solos and small ensembles TBA

Wednesday, 26 February 7pm - 9pm

Wednesday, 5 March 7pm - 9pm

Wednesday, 12 March 7pm - 9pm

Wednesday, 19 March 7pm - 9pm

Wednesday, 26 March 7pm - 9pm

Wednesday, 2 April 7pm - 9pm

Wednesday, 9 April 7pm - 9pm

Wednesday, 16 April ANZAC Rehearsal 7pm - 9pm

Wednesday, 23 April ANZAC Rehearsal 7pm - 9pm

Wednesday, 30 April Eisteddfod rehearsals (TBC) 7pm - 9pm

Wednesday, 7 May Eisteddfod rehearsals (TBC) 7pm - 9pm

Wednesday, 14 May Eisteddfod rehearsals (TBC) 7pm - 9pm

Wednesday, 21 May Eisteddfod rehearsals (TBC) 7pm - 9pm

Wednesday, 28 May 7pm - 9pm

Saturday, 31 May 10am - 3pm TBC

Wednesday, 4 June 7pm - 9pm

Wednesday, 11 June 7pm - 9pm

Saturday, 14 June 10am - 3pm TBC

Wednesday, 18 June 7pm - 9pm

Wednesday, 25 June 7pm - 9pm

Saturday, 28 June TBA

Wednesday, 2 July 7pm - 9pm

Saturday, 5 July 10am - 3pm TBC

Wednesday, 9 July 7pm - 9pm

Saturday, 12 July 10am - 3pm TBC

Sunday, 13 July TBC

Wednesday, 16 July 7pm - 9pm

Saturday, 19 July Performances TBC

Sunday, 20 July Performances TBC
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